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Ecoliers A 2km / +140m

Rang Dossard Nom, prénom Année Club / Ville Localité Temps

1 416 Ramuz Clément 2007 CABV Martigny Charrat 0:09:51
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Ecolières A 2km / +140m

Rang Dossard Nom, prénom Année Club / Ville Localité Temps

1 403 Métral  Marion 2008 CA Sion Grimisuat 0:11:03

2 404 Debons Célia 2008 CA Sion saviese 0:11:28

2 415 Mariéthoz Noriah 2007 0:11:28

4 400 Jordan Charlotte 2008 CA Sion savièse 0:12:52

5 432 Dubuis Amélie 2006 CA Vétroz Savièse 0:13:31

6 401 Vouillamoz Elise 2008 Haute-Nendaz 0:14:35

7 414 Mariéthoz Sinah 2007 0:14:56

8 428 Crettenand Xilonen 2006 Conthey 0:15:29

9 402 Vouillamoz Julie 2008 Haute-Nendaz 0:15:46
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Ecoliers B 2km / +140m

Rang Dossard Nom, prénom Année Club / Ville Localité Temps

1 412 Dessimoz Evan 2009 CA Sion Basse-Nendaz 0:10:46

2 418 Monnet jules 2009 Verbier St- Bernard ski TeamIserables 0:11:08

3 426 Normand Amaël 2009 Vétroz 0:14:24
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Ecolières B 2km / +140m

Rang Dossard Nom, prénom Année Club / Ville Localité Temps

1 406 Petitjean Emma 2010 HAUT JURA SKI SEPTMONCEL 0:11:57

2 419 Ramuz Claire 2009 CABV Martigny Charrat 0:14:28
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Ecoliers C 2km / +140m

Rang Dossard Nom, prénom Année Club / Ville Localité Temps

1 413 Dessimoz Lenny 2011 CA Sion Basse-Nendaz 0:09:53

2 408 Saillen Gabriel 2011 Sion 0:10:34

3 420 Monnet Florian 2012 Isérables 0:11:59

4 407 Bot Axel 2011 Villeneuve 0:12:52

5 423 Vouillamoz Alexandre 2012 CA Vétroz Basse-Nendaz 0:12:53

6 425 Normand Noé 2011 Vétroz 0:14:39

7 433 Monnet Alfred 2011 La Batoue Isérables 0:16:17

8 409 Gillioz Adrien 2011 Fey Nendaz 0:17:07
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Ecolières C 2km / +140m

Rang Dossard Nom, prénom Année Club / Ville Localité Temps

1 410 Koné Lena 2012 CABV Martigny Martigny 0:10:24

2 429 Monnet Line 2012 CS3L Isérables 0:13:15

3 427 Vouillamoz Eline 2011 Isérables 0:14:54

4 430 Vouillamoz Noémie 2011 Isérables 0:15:55

5 421 Dayer Léa 2011 Fey Nendaz 0:16:48

6 422 Broccard Aline 2011 Basse-Nendaz 0:17:06
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Poussins 1km / +70m

Rang Dossard Nom, prénom Année Club / Ville Localité Temps

1 450 Reuter Timoté 2013 Lavey-Village 0:07:57

2 478 Monnet Louis 2013 CS3L Isérables 0:08:28

3 476 Fort Ilan 2014 Isérables 0:08:32

4 469 Lafolie Sam 2015 CA Vétroz Vétroz 0:09:25

5 462 Monnet Quentin 2014 Isérables 0:09:29

6 486 Monnet Valentin 2015 Isérables 0:09:32

7 483 Vouillamoz Yanis 2015 Isérables 0:09:33

8 477 Monnet Liam 2015 CS3L Isérables 0:09:50

9 481 Crettenand Loan 2015 Isérables 0:09:56

10 470 Normand Fabien 2014 CA Vétroz Vétroz 0:10:08

11 463 Demeulemeester Valèri 2014 Genève 0:10:40

12 460 Lonfat Paul 2016 Sion 0:11:12

13 451 Vouillamoz  Ethan 2018 Isérables 0:14:17

La grimpette des Bedjuis  16ème édition  12 septembre 2020



Poussines 1km / +70m

Rang Dossard Nom, prénom Année Club / Ville Localité Temps

1 456 Petitjean Romane 2013 HAUT JURA SKI SEPTMONCEL 0:08:04

2 475 Vouillamoz Alexane 2013 Isérables 0:08:09

3 452 Koné Ayssa 2014 Martigny 0:08:10

4 457 Saillen Agathe 2014 Sion 0:08:55

5 472 Delamorclaz Zoé 2014 Le Châble 0:09:13

6 479 Bruchez Sara 2014 Le Châble 0:09:14

7 485 Monnet Charlotte 2013 La Batoue Isérables 0:09:24

8 464 Fort Léna 2013 La Tzoumaz 0:09:28

9 471 Delamorclaz Léa 2015 Le Châble 0:09:28

10 468 Dayer Ines 2013 Fey Nendaz 0:10:07

11 453 Jacquemettaz Frida 2014 Isérables 0:10:26

12 461 Lonfat Helena 2014 0:10:29

13 482 Vouillamoz Océane 2013 Isérables 0:10:36

14 467 Dayer Romane 2015 Fey Nendaz 0:10:47

15 484 Vouillamoz Elise 2014 Isérables 0:11:02

16 473 Lambiel Candice 2013 Isérables 0:11:06

17 459 Broccard  Julie 2016 Versegeres 0:11:08

18 480 Bruchez Clémence 2013 Le Châble 0:11:10

19 474 Vouillamoz Elena 2013 Isérables 0:11:11

20 465 Fort Elyn 2015 La Tzoumaz 0:11:19

21 455 Petitjean Luce 2016 Haut Jura Ski Septmoncel 0:11:21

22 458 Jacquemettaz  Aline 2015 Isérables 0:11:25

23 466 Lebrun Aude 2013 Isérables 0:11:27

24 454 Vouillamoz  Manon 2015 Isérables 0:11:55

25 487 Monnet Alice 2016 Isérables 0:12:04
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Promo F 6.3km / +960m

Rang Dossard Nom, prénom Année Club / Ville Localité Temps

1 170 Mottet Alice 2004 CABV Martigny Fully 1:07:41
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Juniores D 6.3km / +960m

Rang Dossard Nom, prénom Année Club / Ville Localité Temps

1 16 Berrut Marjorie 2001 0:48:48

2 96 Bocchino Laura 2002 BCVs Mount Asics Team Grône 0:50:27

3 95 Barbey Solene 2002 Vessy 1:02:40
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Juniors D / PromoF 6.3km / +960m

Rang Dossard Nom, prénom Année Club / Ville Localité Temps

1 16 Berrut Marjorie 2001 0:48:48

2 96 Bocchino Laura 2002 BCVs Mount Asics Team Grône 0:50:27

3 95 Barbey Solene 2002 Vessy 1:02:40

4 170 Mottet Alice 2004 CABV Martigny Fully 1:07:41
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Dames 6.3km / +960m

Rang Dossard Nom, prénom Année Club / Ville Localité Temps

1 156 Dewalle Christel 1983 ASJ74 Cornier (France) 0:43:05

2 28 Von Allmen Tatiana 1985 0:50:18

3 36 Philipp Nathalie 1992 Stade Genève Cormagens 0:53:21

4 176 Morand-Darbellay Laurie 1990 Silicom Team Woman Sembrancher 0:55:16

5 119 Barbey Aline 1988 - Morlon 0:56:28

6 161 Delasoie Mélanie 1990 Salvan 0:56:49

7 37 Conus Sandrine 1984 Trotteurs Fully Les Paccots 0:58:00

8 40 Trachsel Lara 1993 Sion 0:59:18

9 132 Cornu Laura 1991 Fully 1:02:54

10 182 Blanjean Coline 1998 Verbier 1:04:03

11 35 Rey Caroline 1991 Flanthey 1:05:20

12 114 Ferreira Portmann Elodie 1984 1:06:48

13 181 Sarrasin Cindy 1996 Les Bichettes Praz-de-Forts 1:07:25

14 38 Pires Faria  Stéphanie 1986 Saxon 1:13:57

15 196 Vouilloz Elise 2000 Saxon 1:14:24
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Dames I 6.3km / +960m

Rang Dossard Nom, prénom Année Club / Ville Localité Temps

1 45 Rossier Saillen Carmen 1980 Sion 0:54:39

2 147 Carmo Sylva 1972 Trotteurs Fully Fully 0:55:28

3 120 Nigro Murielle 1973 Dorénaz 0:57:55

4 43 Vauthey Deborah 1974 Ca Riviera St legier 0:59:47

5 42 Theytaz Christine 1971 Chemin 1:11:10
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Dames II 6.3km / +960m

Rang Dossard Nom, prénom Année Club / Ville Localité Temps

1 49 Isler Corinne 1966 La Cibourg 0:58:39

2 18 Florey Isabelle 1968 1:00:27

3 20 Bouquet Christiane 1963 1:04:19

4 48 Traba Fatima 1966 LAT Sense Fribourg 1:05:07

5 101 Sallin Marianne 1963 LAT SENSE Marly 1:05:07

6 50 Rithner Evelyne 1963 Choëx 1:10:17

7 51 Junod Marcelline 1961 Les Agettes 1:14:32
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Dames III 6.3km / +960m

Rang Dossard Nom, prénom Année Club / Ville Localité Temps

1 27 Wullschleger Catherine 1956 1:02:32

2 121 Barbey Pierrette 1957 SC Grandvillard Morlon 1:04:42

3 34 Moos Yolande 1955 CA Sierre 1:08:31

4 53 Bouverat Myriam 1959 Chemin 1:11:47

5 55 Durgnat Yvette 1946 Chernex 1:13:25

6 145 Pernet  Béatrice 1949 Lausanne 1:15:15

7 102 Schibli Gaby 1953 Steg VS 1:15:26
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PromoG 6.3km / +960m

Rang Dossard Nom, prénom Année Club / Ville Localité Temps

1 73 Pellouchoud Maxime 2003 Leytron 0:42:34

2 74 Lang Baptiste 2005 BCVs Mount Asics Team Grimisuat 0:47:41

3 127 Monnet Pierre 2005 mountain performance Iserables 0:50:41

4 97 Crettenand  Théo 2004 Les trotteurs, Fully Fully 0:53:25

5 98 Vouillamoz Mathis 2005 CA Vétroz Leytron 1:00:51

6 100 Pilloud Antoine 2005 Salins 1:07:41

n.c. 72 Roux Mathis 2007 Vens 0:57:41
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Juniors H 6.3km / +960m

Rang Dossard Nom, prénom Année Club / Ville Localité Temps

1 142 Mottet Justin 2001 CRVS Mountain performance 0:45:40

2 99 Crettenand Eliot 2002 CS Marsens Gumefens 0:48:45

3 163 Pollmann Louis 2001 CS 13 Etoiles Savièse 0:50:35

4 129 Léger Kilian 2002 Mountain Performance / CRVSVollèges 0:52:07

5 139 Voland Mathis 2002 Mézières 0:52:17

6 130 Fort Maxime 2001 Martigny 1:04:07

7 152 Fournier Loris 2002 Baar 1:04:36
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Juniors H / PromoG 6.3km / +960m

Rang Dossard Nom, prénom Année Club / Ville Localité Temps

1 73 Pellouchoud Maxime 2003 Leytron 0:42:34

2 142 Mottet Justin 2001 CRVS Mountain performance 0:45:40

3 74 Lang Baptiste 2005 BCVs Mount Asics Team Grimisuat 0:47:41

4 99 Crettenand Eliot 2002 CS Marsens Gumefens 0:48:45

5 163 Pollmann Louis 2001 CS 13 Etoiles Savièse 0:50:35

6 127 Monnet Pierre 2005 mountain performance Iserables 0:50:41

7 129 Léger Kilian 2002 Mountain Performance / CRVSVollèges 0:52:07

8 139 Voland Mathis 2002 Mézières 0:52:17

9 97 Crettenand  Théo 2004 Les trotteurs, Fully Fully 0:53:25

10 98 Vouillamoz Mathis 2005 CA Vétroz Leytron 1:00:51

11 130 Fort Maxime 2001 Martigny 1:04:07

12 152 Fournier Loris 2002 Baar 1:04:36

13 100 Pilloud Antoine 2005 Salins 1:07:41

n.c. 72 Roux Mathis 2007 Vens 0:57:41
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Hommes 6.3km / +960m

Rang Dossard Nom, prénom Année Club / Ville Localité Temps

1 166 Rodriguez William 1983 0:38:28

2 113 Lehmann Cédric 1995 Scott sports Krauchtal 0:41:21

3 71 Priestley Gary 1988 Salford Harriers United Kingdom 0:43:37

4 171 Granger Kilian 2000 BCVs Mount Asics Team Troistorrents 0:43:51

5 158 Delamorclaz Thomas 1981 Le Châble 0:44:12

6 165 Jacot Jérôme 1995 Course Club Salvan La Chaux-de-Fonds 0:44:54

7 116 Bannwart Yann 1987 Team Pelissier Sport 0:46:17

8 183 Comby Yoan 1992 Perraudin Sport Riddes 0:46:22

9 67 Riser Vincent 1991 Stade Genève La Sonnaz 0:46:24

10 172 Kirfmüller Nicolas 1995 LS Athlétisme Le Mont 0:46:50

11 179 Rausis Joachim 1993 Pellissier Sport Fully 0:46:51

12 57 Guex Benoît 1991 Dupasquier Sport - SCOTT Matran 0:47:09

13 175 Rappillard Stéphane 1983 Perraudin Sport Saint-Léonard 0:47:21

14 159 Monnet Fred 1983 La Batoue Isérables 0:47:56

15 61 Bridy Denis 1982 Leytron 0:47:59

16 66 Perrier Nicolas 1981 Team Cristal Sport Altis Vérossaz 0:48:19

17 122 Crettex Célien 1995 Pellissier Sport Ravoire 0:48:36

18 105 Dayer Romain 1993 Ardon 0:48:47

19 63 Petitjean Aurélien 1981 Team Running Conseil 39 Septmoncel 0:49:25

20 155 Voeffray Cyrille 1997 Verbier Vu 0:49:32

21 178 Perret Simon 1995 Pellissier Sport / EHEB Fully 0:49:55

22 173 Rowland Daniel 1984 HRV4 Training Blonay 0:50:52

23 65 Rey Stéphane 1987 Cave 2 Rives  Flanthey 0:51:06

24 174 Desgalier Luca 1993 LS Athlétisme Bretigny-sur-Morrens0:51:50

25 160 Bochatay Alexandre 1998 Course Club Salvan Salvan 0:51:56

26 62 Parras Alberto 1987 Lausanne 0:51:57

27 59 Jacquemettaz Christophe 1981 Team La Trace Leytron 0:52:08

28 157 Fort Jérémie 1994 Team Pelissier Sport Les Marécottes 0:52:28

29 104 Thurre Yvan 1993 Team la Trace Ravoire 0:52:40

30 60 Valiquer Frédéric 1982 Ncs-compressport Sierre 0:52:54

31 168 Demarco Massimo 1992 CA Vétroz Saxon 0:55:09

32 103 Lonfat Valentin 1983 Sion 0:56:22

33 126 Conte Baptiste 1992 Saillon 0:57:27

34 56 Schneuwly David 1991 St. Ursen 0:57:47

35 177 Gose Andris 1984 Fully 0:58:11

36 184 Vouilloz Lionel 1999 Tornay Transport Saxon 0:58:45

37 118 Delasoie Axel 1989 0:59:54

38 164 Vouillamoz Jimmy 1996 Club des 5 Isérables 1:02:41

39 106 Comby Jean-Gratien 1987 ÇA Vétroz Riddes 1:04:16

40 68 Oggier Florian 1996 Trail Verbier St-Bernard Vétroz 1:07:09

41 169 Vouillamoz Jérémy 1994 Genève 1:10:00

42 151 Patthey Jérôme 1985 Martigny-Croix 1:18:34

43 185 Fuchs Michael 1987 Isérables 1:20:07
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Vétérans I 6.3km / +960m

Rang Dossard Nom, prénom Année Club / Ville Localité Temps

1 8 Ramuz Pierre-André 1978 Compressport / Overtims 0:42:10

2 13 Mariéthoz Cédric 1973 0:42:54

3 150 Bailly Gilles 1977 CA Moutier Perrefitte 0:46:06

4 79 Monnet Stéphane 1975 Miège 0:47:06

5 77 Barbey Vincent 1971 Vessy 0:49:34

6 75 Schroeter Julien 1977 Les 3C Grimisuat 0:49:40

7 143 Ribeiro Rui 1971 Crans-Montana 0:49:41

8 144 Felley Jean-Yves 1971 Bramois 0:51:13

9 76 Filliez Jean-Henri 1978 Les alpagistes Le Châble 0:54:38

10 78 Günter Stéphane 1972 Einigen 0:56:54

11 81 Lugon Sebastien 1978 The Louis Memory Team Sion 0:57:09

12 148 Baechler Frédéric 1976 CAS Genève Genève 0:59:43

13 135 Bétrisey Jérôme 1971 Lens 1:08:52

14 107 Thummel jerome 1977 Saxon 1:12:21

15 167 Pellaud Eric 1971 Leysin 1:15:26

16 136 Minguely Eric 1971 Vétroz 1:24:31
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Vétérans II 6.3km / +960m

Rang Dossard Nom, prénom Année Club / Ville Localité Temps

1 149 Comby Daniel 1962 Team Perraudin Sports la TzoumazIsérables 0:51:36

2 162 Correvon Michel 1967 CTT Crissier 0:53:03

3 154 Crettex René 1968 Pellissier Sport - Team La TraceRavoire 0:55:51

4 89 Cotter Michel 1967 Granois (Savièse) 0:56:03

5 85 Schneuwly Michael 1961 LAT Sense St. Ursen 0:56:33

6 41 Rossier Philippe 1961 Oxygène Vandoeuvres 1:00:00

7 146 Briguet Claude 1961 Réchy 1:02:48

8 86 Folly Olivier 1968 Marly 1:07:38

9 128 Nigro Pascal 1965 Dorénaz 1:07:49

10 140 Mayencourt Bernard 1964 www.promosports.ch Saxon 1:10:46
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Vétérans III 6.3km / +960m

Rang Dossard Nom, prénom Année Club / Ville Localité Temps

1 33 Amaudruz René 1957 France 0:50:39

2 92 Patient Chris 1960 Chavannes Running Club Chavannes-des-Bois 0:53:32

3 12 Short Mike 1948 0:55:24

4 112 Bétrisey Jacquy 1960 Saillon 1:00:17

5 180 Granges Thierry 1959 Fully 1:03:35

6 108 Roduit André Marcel 1958 Trotteurs Fully 1:05:02

7 111 Theux André 1957 Martigny 1:05:58

8 109 Schibli Armin 1946 LSVO Steg VS 1:06:28

9 134 Moos Firmin 1950 CA Sierre 1:08:20

10 94 Batot Henri 1952 Orbey / France 1:08:20

11 110 Fellay François 1954 CS 13 étoiles Sion 1:09:40

12 137 Bérard André 1960 Aucun Saxon 1:11:05

13 153 Perren Ulysse 1943 Randogne 1:11:59

14 138 Schena Dino 1939 T-R-T-   Monthey Monthey 1:17:57

15 93 Winkelmann Eric 1947 Seniors de Coubertin Aubonne 1:30:03
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Scratch femmes 6.3km / +960m

Rang Dossard Nom, prénom Année Club / Ville Localité Temps

1 156 Dewalle Christel 1983 ASJ74 Cornier (France) 0:43:05

2 16 Berrut Marjorie 2001 0:48:48

3 28 Von Allmen Tatiana 1985 0:50:18

4 96 Bocchino Laura 2002 BCVs Mount Asics Team Grône 0:50:27

5 36 Philipp Nathalie 1992 Stade Genève Cormagens 0:53:21

6 45 Rossier Saillen Carmen 1980 Sion 0:54:39

7 176 Morand-Darbellay Laurie 1990 Silicom Team Woman Sembrancher 0:55:16

8 147 Carmo Sylva 1972 Trotteurs Fully Fully 0:55:28

9 119 Barbey Aline 1988 - Morlon 0:56:28

10 161 Delasoie Mélanie 1990 Salvan 0:56:49

11 120 Nigro Murielle 1973 Dorénaz 0:57:55

12 37 Conus Sandrine 1984 Trotteurs Fully Les Paccots 0:58:00

13 49 Isler Corinne 1966 La Cibourg 0:58:39

14 40 Trachsel Lara 1993 Sion 0:59:18

15 43 Vauthey Deborah 1974 Ca Riviera St legier 0:59:47

16 18 Florey Isabelle 1968 1:00:27

17 27 Wullschleger Catherine 1956 1:02:32

18 95 Barbey Solene 2002 Vessy 1:02:40

19 132 Cornu Laura 1991 Fully 1:02:54

20 182 Blanjean Coline 1998 Verbier 1:04:03

21 20 Bouquet Christiane 1963 1:04:19

22 121 Barbey Pierrette 1957 SC Grandvillard Morlon 1:04:42

23 48 Traba Fatima 1966 LAT Sense Fribourg 1:05:07

24 101 Sallin Marianne 1963 LAT SENSE Marly 1:05:07

25 35 Rey Caroline 1991 Flanthey 1:05:20

26 114 Ferreira Portmann Elodie 1984 1:06:48

27 181 Sarrasin Cindy 1996 Les Bichettes Praz-de-Forts 1:07:25

28 170 Mottet Alice 2004 CABV Martigny Fully 1:07:41

29 34 Moos Yolande 1955 CA Sierre 1:08:31

30 50 Rithner Evelyne 1963 Choëx 1:10:17

31 42 Theytaz Christine 1971 Chemin 1:11:10

32 53 Bouverat Myriam 1959 Chemin 1:11:47

33 55 Durgnat Yvette 1946 Chernex 1:13:25

34 38 Pires Faria  Stéphanie 1986 Saxon 1:13:57

35 196 Vouilloz Elise 2000 Saxon 1:14:24

36 51 Junod Marcelline 1961 Les Agettes 1:14:32

37 145 Pernet  Béatrice 1949 Lausanne 1:15:15

38 102 Schibli Gaby 1953 Steg VS 1:15:26
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Scratch hommes 6.3km / +960m

Rang Dossard Nom, prénom Année Club / Ville Localité Temps

1 166 Rodriguez William 1983 0:38:28

2 113 Lehmann Cédric 1995 Scott sports Krauchtal 0:41:21

3 8 Ramuz Pierre-André 1978 Compressport / Overtims 0:42:10

4 73 Pellouchoud Maxime 2003 Leytron 0:42:34

5 13 Mariéthoz Cédric 1973 0:42:54

6 71 Priestley Gary 1988 Salford Harriers United Kingdom 0:43:37

7 171 Granger Kilian 2000 BCVs Mount Asics Team Troistorrents 0:43:51

8 158 Delamorclaz Thomas 1981 Le Châble 0:44:12

9 165 Jacot Jérôme 1995 Course Club Salvan La Chaux-de-Fonds 0:44:54

10 142 Mottet Justin 2001 CRVS Mountain performance 0:45:40

11 150 Bailly Gilles 1977 CA Moutier Perrefitte 0:46:06

12 116 Bannwart Yann 1987 Team Pelissier Sport 0:46:17

13 183 Comby Yoan 1992 Perraudin Sport Riddes 0:46:22

14 67 Riser Vincent 1991 Stade Genève La Sonnaz 0:46:24

15 172 Kirfmüller Nicolas 1995 LS Athlétisme Le Mont 0:46:50

16 179 Rausis Joachim 1993 Pellissier Sport Fully 0:46:51

17 79 Monnet Stéphane 1975 Miège 0:47:06

18 57 Guex Benoît 1991 Dupasquier Sport - SCOTT Matran 0:47:09

19 175 Rappillard Stéphane 1983 Perraudin Sport Saint-Léonard 0:47:21

20 74 Lang Baptiste 2005 BCVs Mount Asics Team Grimisuat 0:47:41

21 159 Monnet Fred 1983 La Batoue Isérables 0:47:56

22 61 Bridy Denis 1982 Leytron 0:47:59

23 66 Perrier Nicolas 1981 Team Cristal Sport Altis Vérossaz 0:48:19

24 122 Crettex Célien 1995 Pellissier Sport Ravoire 0:48:36

25 99 Crettenand Eliot 2002 CS Marsens Gumefens 0:48:45

26 105 Dayer Romain 1993 Ardon 0:48:47

27 63 Petitjean Aurélien 1981 Team Running Conseil 39 Septmoncel 0:49:25

28 155 Voeffray Cyrille 1997 Verbier Vu 0:49:32

29 77 Barbey Vincent 1971 Vessy 0:49:34

30 75 Schroeter Julien 1977 Les 3C Grimisuat 0:49:40

31 143 Ribeiro Rui 1971 Crans-Montana 0:49:41

32 178 Perret Simon 1995 Pellissier Sport / EHEB Fully 0:49:55

33 163 Pollmann Louis 2001 CS 13 Etoiles Savièse 0:50:35

34 33 Amaudruz René 1957 France 0:50:39

35 127 Monnet Pierre 2005 mountain performance Iserables 0:50:41

36 173 Rowland Daniel 1984 HRV4 Training Blonay 0:50:52

37 65 Rey Stéphane 1987 Cave 2 Rives  Flanthey 0:51:06

38 144 Felley Jean-Yves 1971 Bramois 0:51:13

39 149 Comby Daniel 1962 Team Perraudin Sports la TzoumazIsérables 0:51:36

40 174 Desgalier Luca 1993 LS Athlétisme Bretigny-sur-Morrens 0:51:50

41 160 Bochatay Alexandre 1998 Course Club Salvan Salvan 0:51:56

42 62 Parras Alberto 1987 Lausanne 0:51:57

43 129 Léger Kilian 2002 Mountain Performance / CRVSVollèges 0:52:07

44 59 Jacquemettaz Christophe 1981 Team La Trace Leytron 0:52:08

45 139 Voland Mathis 2002 Mézières 0:52:17

46 157 Fort Jérémie 1994 Team Pelissier Sport Les Marécottes 0:52:28

47 104 Thurre Yvan 1993 Team la Trace Ravoire 0:52:40

48 60 Valiquer Frédéric 1982 Ncs-compressport Sierre 0:52:54

49 162 Carron Michel 1967 CTT Crissier 0:53:03

50 97 Crettenand  Théo 2004 Les trotteurs, Fully Fully 0:53:25

51 92 Patient Chris 1960 Chavannes Running Club Chavannes-des-Bois 0:53:32

52 76 Filliez Jean-Henri 1978 Les alpagistes Le Châble 0:54:38

53 168 Demarco Massimo 1992 CA Vétroz Saxon 0:55:09

54 12 Short Mike 1948 0:55:24
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Scratch hommes 6.3km / +960m

Rang Dossard Nom, prénom Année Club / Ville Localité Temps

55 154 Crettex René 1968 Pellissier Sport - Team La TraceRavoire 0:55:51

56 89 Cotter Michel 1967 Granois (Savièse) 0:56:03

57 103 Lonfat Valentin 1983 Sion 0:56:22

58 85 Schneuwly Michael 1961 LAT Sense St. Ursen 0:56:33

59 78 Günter Stéphane 1972 Einigen 0:56:54

60 81 Lugon Sebastien 1978 The Louis Memory Team Sion 0:57:09

61 126 Conte Baptiste 1992 Saillon 0:57:27

62 72 Roux Mathis 2007 Vens 0:57:41

63 56 Schneuwly David 1991 St. Ursen 0:57:47

64 177 Gose Andris 1984 Fully 0:58:11

65 184 Vouilloz Lionel 1999 Tornay Transport Saxon 0:58:45

66 148 Baechler Frédéric 1976 CAS Genève Genève 0:59:43

67 118 Delasoie Axel 1989 0:59:54

68 41 Rossier Philippe 1961 Oxygène Vandoeuvres 1:00:00

69 112 Bétrisey Jacquy 1960 Saillon 1:00:17

70 98 Vouillamoz Mathis 2005 CA Vétroz Leytron 1:00:51

71 164 Vouillamoz Jimmy 1996 Club des 5 Isérables 1:02:41

72 146 Briguet Claude 1961 Réchy 1:02:48

73 180 Granges Thierry 1959 Fully 1:03:35

74 130 Fort Maxime 2001 Martigny 1:04:07

75 106 Comby Jean-Gratien 1987 ÇA Vétroz Riddes 1:04:16

76 152 Fournier Loris 2002 Baar 1:04:36

77 108 Roduit André Marcel 1958 Trotteurs Fully 1:05:02

78 111 Theux André 1957 Martigny 1:05:58

79 109 Schibli Armin 1946 LSVO Steg VS 1:06:28

80 68 Oggier Florian 1996 Trail Verbier St-Bernard Vétroz 1:07:09

81 86 Folly Olivier 1968 Marly 1:07:38

82 100 Pilloud Antoine 2005 Salins 1:07:41

83 128 Nigro Pascal 1965 Dorénaz 1:07:49

84 134 Moos Firmin 1950 CA Sierre 1:08:20

85 94 Batot Henri 1952 Orbey / France 1:08:20

86 135 Bétrisey Jérôme 1971 Lens 1:08:52

87 110 Fellay François 1954 CS 13 étoiles Sion 1:09:40

88 169 Vouillamoz Jérémy 1994 Genève 1:10:00

89 140 Mayencourt Bernard 1964 www.promosports.ch Saxon 1:10:46

90 137 Bérard André 1960 Aucun Saxon 1:11:05

91 153 Perren Ulysse 1943 Randogne 1:11:59

92 107 Thummel jerome 1977 Saxon 1:12:21

93 167 Pellaud Eric 1971 Leysin 1:15:26

94 138 Schena Dino 1939 T-R-T-   Monthey Monthey 1:17:57

95 151 Patthey Jérôme 1985 Martigny-Croix 1:18:34

96 185 Fuchs Michael 1987 Isérables 1:20:07

97 136 Minguely Eric 1971 Vétroz 1:24:31

98 93 Winkelmann Eric 1947 Seniors de Coubertin Aubonne 1:30:03
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Dossard Nom, prénom Année Club / Ville Localité Temps

296 Ançay Gladys 1992 Fully 1:24:11

317 Arlettaz Georges 1946 Les Trotteurs Fully 1:14:14

205 Arlettaz Stéphanie 1984 Fully 1:11:24

220 Aviolat Laurent 1970 Martigny 1:42:03

217 Aviolat Marianne 1971 Martigny 1:36:08

299 Ballay André 1944 Lavey-les-Bains 1:08:29

256 Barroso Hélène 1980 1:14:55

221 Bender Alain 1969 La Foulée SaillonintzeSaillon 1:04:15

309 Bender Tony 1944 Les Trotteurs Fully 1:22:19

284 Blazer Rachel 2007 Ovronnalpski Leytron 1:12:33

259 Bobst  Patrick 1959 Fully 1:05:37

298 Boisset Nathan 2005 Fully 0:58:50

227 Bonvin Alexandra 1979 Chermignon 1:15:57

228 Bonvin Jean-Jacques 1974 Chermignon 0:56:03

213 Bossel Jean-Noël 1959 TPF Granges-Paccot 1:14:22

234 Brauner Benoit 1964 Uffholtz / France 1:27:53

302 Bridy Mario 1955 Sibérie Leytron 1:20:37

261 Bruchez Cynthia 1986 Les trotteurs fully 1:10:00

316 Bruchez Jérémie 1985 Fully 1:13:19

303 Bruchez Kohli Sylvie 1974 Enjoy max Fully 1:11:18

265 Bruchez Logan 2008 fully 1:08:25

289 Carron Blaise 1967 Team Unia Monthey 1:23:09

279 Carron Sophie 1997 Vétroz 1:22:36

288 Christe Bernard 1959 Ovronnaz-Rambert Leytron 1:17:53

275 Comby Alexandre 1937 Mobile TIC Ardon 2:03:50

276 Comby Chantal 1973 Mobile TIC Ardon 1:27:39

292 Crettenand Allison 1992 Isérables 1:23:47

252 Crettenand Cédric 2004 1:10:38

290 Crettenand Denise 1953 Isérables 1:30:20

249 Crettenand Fabrice 1975 Saillon 1:14:45

291 Crettenand Johnny 1963 Isérables 1:17:29

294 Crettenand Noé 2007 Isérables 0:58:04

260 De Leso Lucio 1967 1:18:52

222 Debons Esther 1978 saviese 1:10:09

236 Delaloye Lise 1972 Ardon 1:22:54

305 Dénis André 2002 Les gros mollets Leytron 0:49:47

254 Duay Alexandre 1993 Vernayaz 1:07:48

258 Duc Caroline 1986 1:04:02

240 Durgnat Jacques 1945 Chernex 1:21:15

280 Duroux Nicolas 1998 Sion 1:22:35

271 Emery Christophe 1968 Leytron 1:01:56

201 Epiney Noémie 1985 Sion 1:06:05

218 Fournier Didier 1971 CS13 Etoiles Savièse 0:53:36

208 Fritz Lauriane 2002 Ovronnaz-Rambert Leytron 1:26:56

204 Fumeaux  Audrick 1999 CA Vétroz Erde 1:14:33

293 Fumeaux Marianne 1961 Vétroz 2:00:16

277 Fumeaux Stéphane 1966 Ardon 1:20:58

245 Gaillard Edgar 1950 Monthey 1:15:58

246 Gaillard Evelyne 1978 Choëx 1:20:13

304 Gaudard Jean-Marc 1970 CA Vétroz Vétroz 1:27:39

224 Gex Pauline 2006 Basse-Nendaz 1:20:52

209 Gillioz Evelyne 2006 Basse-Nendaz 1:16:13

214 Gillioz Mathieu 2008 Basse-Nendaz 1:04:42

286 Giroud Geneviève 1956 Martigny 1:41:06

Marcheurs / Populaires
Classement alphabétique
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Marcheurs / Populaires
Classement alphabétique

239 Guzzo Stéphanie 1986 Sion 1:30:37

232 Hickey Graham 1972 Basics - Vich Arzier 1:10:41

206 Hirsch David 1985 Leytron 1:04:05

297 Hüberli Dina 2003 Ardon 1:30:38

251 Hug Patrick 1973 Sion 1:13:52

235 Iachini Frédéric 1983 Yverdon-les-Bains 1:30:35

281 Iachini Jenna 2013 1:30:35

244 Iachini Josh 2010 1:30:35

233 Imark Mélanie 1979 Sion 1:36:47

257 Jacquier Patrick 1984 1:09:37

219 Jordan Fiorina Stéphanie 1976 savièse 1:28:19

301 Kohli Nicolas 1973 Enjoy max Fully 0:59:35

278 Lafolie Alex 1970 Vétroz 1:03:12

300 Lafolie Tom 2009 Vétroz 1:06:26

255 Lattion Auréliane 1983 Martigny 1:03:31

207 Le Gouill Eric 1975 Furet des sommets Villars-sous-Yens 0:58:49

270 Levrand Fabienne 1967 Fully 1:32:43

273 Levrand Joëlle 1992 Fully 1:32:28

266 Ludi Alice 1934 CS Vallée du Flon Semsales 1:52:27

248 Mabillard Doris 1991 St-Pierre-De-Clages 1:06:12

274 Marchal Frédéric 1979 Leytron 0:57:35

212 Monnat Lionel 1983 Leytron 1:13:34

268 Monnet Marc 2007 mountain performanceIserables 0:55:34

311 Morard Jonathan 1992 Gaby sport 1:22:32

225 Mottier Raphaël 1982 Fully 0:57:09

282 Moulin Carlos 1992 Montain PerformanceVollèges 1:03:26

307 N° 307 sans nom t-shirt bleu… 1:17:05

272 Philipp Sonia 1963 Aire–la 1:26:55

215 Praz Patrick 1962 CS 13 Etoiles Sion Conthey 1:19:42

211 Pugliese Daniel 1964 USY Pomy 1:08:48

283 Ramuz Johann 1974 Ovronnalpski Leytron 1:05:19

247 Ramuz Victoria 2007 Leytron 1:08:07

306 Ramuz William 2003 Les gros mollets Leytron 1:09:56

241 Ranno Katia 1984 Chamoson 1:22:02

267 Rapillard Sylvie 1986 CS 13 Etoiles St-Léonard 1:07:22

250 Rey Adam 1977 Saxon 1:27:07

253 Rey Raphaël 2006 1:27:04

263 Rochat Rémy 1992 Le Solliat 1:06:26

318 Roduit Jean-Luc 1980 Gland 1:13:28

231 Roduit Pascal 1958 Martigny 1:13:36

237 Rossier Valéry 1992 Salins 1:04:44

202 Segura Ingrid 1975 Fleurier 2:07:39

287 Stolz Wolfgang 1965 Fully 1:11:08

295 Taramarcaz Camille 1991 Fully 1:24:11

285 Théry Patrice 1976 Liddes 0:58:36

210 Villettaz Aksel 2006 Martigny Basket Leytron 0:58:47

200 Villettaz Karine 1974 Martigny Basket Leytron 1:10:02

269 Vouillamoz Christian 1975 Leytron 1:15:38

229 Vouillamoz Gilles 1985 Basse-Nendaz 1:12:20

310 Vouillamoz Joby 1970 Papival-Rhône FM Isérables 0:51:42

264 Vouillamoz Noé 2011 CA Vétroz Leytron 1:09:11

226 Vouillamoz Timéo 2011 CA Vétroz Basse-Nendaz 1:12:20

308 Zajac Pierre-Louis 1953 Passy (France) 1:24:45
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